
Figure 8.9 Electricity End Use

Overview, 1989-2010 Retail Sales¹ by Sector, 2010

Retail Sales¹ by Sector, 1949-2010
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Retail Sales¹

Total End Use

1 Electricity retail sales to ultimate customers reported by electric utilities and, beginning in
1996, other energy service providers.

2 Use of electricity that is 1) self-generated, 2) produced by either the same entity that
consumes the power or an affiliate, and 3) used in direct support of a service or industrial

process located within the same facility or group of facilities that house the generating equip-
ment.  Direct use is exclusive of station use.

Source:  Table 8.9.

1989 1991 1993 1995 1997 1999 2001 2003 2005 2007 2009
0

1

2

3

4

5

Tr
illi

on
 K

ilo
w

at
th

ou
rs

1.45
1.33

0.96

0.01

Residential Commercial Industrial Transportation
0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

Tr
illi

on
 K

ilo
w

at
th

ou
rs

Direct Use²

Transportation

Commercial
Industrial

Residential

1950 1955 1960 1965 1970 1975 1980 1985 1990 1995 2000 2005 2010
0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

Tr
illi

on
 K

ilo
w

at
th

ou
rs




